
Methods Mathematics Project Data Table

Fall 2006

Candidate

I.A     

Topic 

Research

I.B Outcomes 

& 

Assessments

II. A  Micro-

teaching

II.B              3 

Consecutive 

Lessons

III.A    

Student 

Interview

IV.A         Self-

Assessment

IV.B         

Final 

Reflection

Total 

Score

Kate Belletete 6 6 3 6 3 3 3 30

Karen Belcher 4 4 3 6 3 2 3 25

Suzanne Moore 4 5 2 4 2 2 3 22

Sarah Desrosioers 6 5 2 5 3 2 3 26

Alyson Finkenstadt 4 4 3 5 2 2 3 23

Brittany Flanagan 6 3 2 6 3 3 3 26

Jenna Zemrak 5 5 3 6 2 2 3 26

Meghan Tupper 5 6 2 5 3 3 3 27

Valerie Erickson 5 5 3 5 2 3 3 26

Rebecca Fuller 5 5 3 5 2 3 3 26

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Element Average: 5 4.8 2.6 5.3 2.5 2.5 3

(formula set for 10 candidates. Adjust for additional students)
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